
RUNNING ORDER 
DPCGM TRIAL 1

ROLL CALL 16h

RUN # BREED CALL NAME CKC # REG NAME GENDER INSPECTED Height Handicap

1 Mixed Breed Knox CN-DU4157734 GOOD AS GOLD FORT KNOX TDGCH Female 27

2 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Lyla GL813308 CH KIHIVAS WILD FLOWER POWER AGN AGNJ CGN ETD Female 22

3 Parson Russell Terrier Graphitie MSC000008667 CH SNOWVALLEY GRAPHITIE CGN NC RE SDIN SDN ETD Female 13

4 Siberian Husky Koda CK-JE4088168 LOUKKO'S LORD BIG BEAR KODA SNC Male 24

5 Shetland Sheepdog Akcie BN578211 NICHA AKCIE L'ACTION AGN AGI AGX AGNJ AGIJ AGXJ AGMXJ NP CGN AGSC JT SDN ETDMale 13

6 Doberman Pinscher Izzy CK-GN3966928 GCH SHAMELESS CRAZ ON U SUPERNOVA CGN SDIN SDN Female 25

7 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Athéna GL813309 KIHIVAS KHALESSI OF FLOWERS CGN NTD ITD ATD ETD Female 22

8 Parson Russell Terrier Geraldine MN-JN4119437 SNOWVALLEY D'MON GERALDINE Female 11

9 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Curry CS623370 CH KIHIVAS SPICE OF LIFE, CGN, RN, AGI, AGXJ, NP, JT, ETD Female 22.5

10 Schipperke Jinx 1139584 SKYDANCE DONT JINX IT Female 12

11 Doberman Pinscher Fae CK-HY4058148 SOULSTORM FAIRY SONG SDIN Female 24

12 Leonberger Samba CK-HN4024226 QUEBELEO PETUNIA SAMBA Female 29

13 Border Collie B-Boy MSC000007338 EWENIQUE BELIEVE AGN AGI AGX AGMX AGNJ AGIJ AGXJ NP IP CGN RN AGSC JT SDNMale 24

14 Doberman Pinscher Lucy CK-HY4047666 SOULSTORM PARADISE LOST Male 27

15 Parson Russell Terrier Bonzaï MSC000009381 KISSYLI SEPTIEMECIEL QUIETO BONZAI Male 15

16 Parson Russell Terrier Style MSC000009938 SNOWVALLEY D'MON STYLE CGN RN SDIN SDN NS ETD Female 13

17 Australian Shepherd Shadow CK-GQ3980062 AUSSIEDREAM MOON'S SHADOW CGN SNC NTD Male 24

18 Rhodesian Ridgeback Cassie CK-HQ4053771 CH RIDISHIA DIAMOND SKY CASSIE OPEIA Female 26

19 Kerry Blue Terrier Plum 1144120 LOW COUNTRY’S PURPLE RAIN Female 17.5

20 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Jazmyn FD-JN4181578 VIKTORIA SECRET FAIER STALKER Female 11

21 Belgian Shepherd Dog Mulan CK-JJ4113349 HIDALGO MULAN NUIT DE PLEINE LUNE Female 22.5

22 Border Collie Amarula MSC000009637 HOTNSPICY SWEET SPEEDY RABBIT RN SDIN SDN Female 20

23 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Howie CK-HS4043044 CH GLENORA MOONLIT KNIGHT SDIN NS VN ETD Male 11.5

24 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Nash CK-JC4074423 CH AKAR SMOOTH AS TENNESSEE WHISKEY CGN Male 24

25 Beagle Indy PN-JA4105463 DON'T CALL ME JUNIOR Male 17

26 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Seri CK-HY4053214 ELISA PEPPER POTTS RUNS THE SHOW Female 9.5

27 Whippet Eevee FD-HQ4029457 QUIXANDZ WYNDKIST SAND FOX NS ETD Female 21

28 Kerry Blue Terrier Berry Bond ZY496000 CH AGMCH2 SYMPHONIE'S DOUBLE O SEVEN, CD, CGN, RAE, AGMX2, AGMXJ3, JTX, AGSC, XPMale 18

29 Doberman Pinscher Liberator's Eros FE754478 GCH LIBERATOR'S EROS CGN RN SDO S ATD Male 27

30 Borzoi Chekov PN-CN3979139 PAVEL ANDREIEVICH CHEKOV NS DN TDCH Male 30.5

31 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Mishka FD-JN4180941 VELVET QUEEN FAIER STALKER Female 11

32 Doberman Pinscher Storm FD-GN3981805 ECLIPSE'S EPIC STORM CHASER Male 24

33 Rhodesian Ridgeback Kira DU713095 RIDISHIA JEWEL IN THE CROWN Female 29

34 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Dillon CK-JA4121532 CH CADWYN SILVER LION ATD Male 11

35 Mudi MaMoizi CK-HA4005559 HERDABOUT SHAKE UP JOY Female 17

36 Collie (Rough) Logan CK-GN3978812 WILLEMSENS MIDNITE GYPSY LOGAN CGN RN NS VN ATD Male 25

37 Border Collie Ty MSC000007440 PASSION BC THIEF OF HEARTS CGN CD RE SDO VE ETD-M TDGCH Male 21

38 Rhodesian Ridgeback Kenzie EN717722 NIROKII'S KARAT Female 26.5

39 Retriever (Flat-Coated) Java CK-JG4152240 RISENSTARR CONSTANCE DARTAGNAN SDN Female 22

40 Soft-Coated Wheaten TerrierBowie CK-HL4012401 MAROLOU TT LET'S DANCE WITH BOWIE Male 17.5

41 Basenji Jessy CW635137 JOSABRY BIBI BABE JESSY Female 15.5

42 Cavalier King Charles SpanielSannah CW629490 SANNAH KWANILA DE L'AMITOLA Female 12.5

43 Doberman Pinscher Elsa CK-HG3997922 GCH THEMISCYRA'S STEP INTO YOUR POWER Female 25

44 Border Collie Finnegan MN-DC3998658 FINNEGAN CGN DS ETD Male 23

45 Japanese Akita Yoshi MN-HN4122503 YOSHITERU GO FUEN NO OKA Male 27

46 Doberman Pinscher Raven CK-HC4069757 CH MIDNIGHTSKY'S ATRIA Female 22

47 Rhodesian Ridgeback Willow DC659259 GCH RIDISHIA WIND INTHE WILLOWS Female 26

48 Dalmatian Happy CK-HQ4008159 DOTSON DON’T WORRY BE HAPPY Male 22

49 Mixed Breed Daisy CCN19900020 DAISY Female 14.5

50 Soft-Coated Wheaten TerrierJameson CK-GN3974681 MAROLOU WHISKEY’S LEGACY JAMESON Male 18



RUNNING ORDER 
DPCGM TRIAL 2

ROLL CALL 16h

RUN # BREED CALL NAME CKC # REG NAME GENDER INSPECTED Height Handicap

1 Mixed Breed Knox CN-DU4157734 GOOD AS GOLD FORT KNOX TDGCH Female 27

2 Parson Russell Terrier Style MSC000009938 SNOWVALLEY D'MON STYLE CGN RN SDIN SDN NS ETD Female 13

3 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Curry CS623370 CH KIHIVAS SPICE OF LIFE, CGN, RN, AGI, AGXJ, NP, JT, ETD Female 22.5

4 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Athéna GL813309 KIHIVAS KHALESSI OF FLOWERS CGN NTD ITD ATD ETD Female 22

5 Schipperke Jinx 1139584 SKYDANCE DONT JINX IT Female 12

6 Doberman Pinscher Fae CK-HY4058148 SOULSTORM FAIRY SONG SDIN Female 24

7 Doberman Pinscher Lucy CK-HY4047666 SOULSTORM PARADISE LOST Male 27

8 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Lyla GL813308 CH KIHIVAS WILD FLOWER POWER AGN AGNJ CGN ETD Female 22

9 Kerry Blue Terrier Plum 1144120 LOW COUNTRY’S PURPLE RAIN Female 17.5

10 Parson Russell Terrier Geraldine MN-JN4119437 SNOWVALLEY D'MON GERALDINE Female 11

11 Leonberger Samba CK-HN4024226 QUEBELEO PETUNIA SAMBA Female 29

12 Border Collie B-Boy MSC000007338 EWENIQUE BELIEVE AGN AGI AGX AGMX AGNJ AGIJ AGXJ NP IP CGN RN AGSC JT SDNMale 24

13 Doberman Pinscher Izzy CK-GN3966928 GCH SHAMELESS CRAZ ON U SUPERNOVA CGN SDIN SDN Female 25

14 Parson Russell Terrier Graphitie MSC000008667 CH SNOWVALLEY GRAPHITIE CGN NC RE SDIN SDN ETD Female 13

15 Siberian Husky Koda CK-JE4088168 LOUKKO'S LORD BIG BEAR KODA SNC Male 24

16 Parson Russell Terrier Bonzaï MSC000009381 KISSYLI SEPTIEMECIEL QUIETO BONZAI Male 15

17 Kerry Blue Terrier Berry Bond ZY496000 CH AGMCH2 SYMPHONIE'S DOUBLE O SEVEN, CD, CGN, RAE, AGMX2, AGMXJ3, JTX, AGSC, XPMale 18

18 Soft-Coated Wheaten TerrierBowie CK-HL4012401 MAROLOU TT LET'S DANCE WITH BOWIE Male 17.5

19 Shetland Sheepdog Akcie BN578211 NICHA AKCIE L'ACTION AGN AGI AGX AGNJ AGIJ AGXJ AGMXJ NP CGN AGSC JT SDN ETDMale 13

20 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Jazmyn FD-JN4181578 VIKTORIA SECRET FAIER STALKER Female 11

21 Belgian Shepherd Dog Mulan CK-JJ4113349 HIDALGO MULAN NUIT DE PLEINE LUNE Female 22.5

22 Border Collie Amarula MSC000009637 HOTNSPICY SWEET SPEEDY RABBIT RN SDIN SDN Female 20

23 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Howie CK-HS4043044 CH GLENORA MOONLIT KNIGHT SDIN NS VN ETD Male 11.5

24 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Nash CK-JC4074423 CH AKAR SMOOTH AS TENNESSEE WHISKEY CGN Male 24

25 Beagle Indy PN-JA4105463 DON'T CALL ME JUNIOR Male 17

26 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Seri CK-HY4053214 ELISA PEPPER POTTS RUNS THE SHOW Female 9.5

27 Whippet Eevee FD-HQ4029457 QUIXANDZ WYNDKIST SAND FOX NS ETD Female 21

28 Australian Shepherd Shadow CK-GQ3980062 AUSSIEDREAM MOON'S SHADOW CGN SNC NTD Male 24

29 Borzoi Chekov PN-CN3979139 PAVEL ANDREIEVICH CHEKOV NS DN TDCH Male 30.5

30 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Mishka FD-JN4180941 VELVET QUEEN FAIER STALKER Female 11

31 Doberman Pinscher Storm FD-GN3981805 ECLIPSE'S EPIC STORM CHASER Male 24

32 Rhodesian Ridgeback Kira DU713095 RIDISHIA JEWEL IN THE CROWN Female 29

33 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Dillon CK-JA4121532 CH CADWYN SILVER LION ATD Male 11

34 Mudi MaMoizi CK-HA4005559 HERDABOUT SHAKE UP JOY Female 17

35 Collie (Rough) Logan CK-GN3978812 WILLEMSENS MIDNITE GYPSY LOGAN CGN RN NS VN ATD Male 25

36 Border Collie Ty MSC000007440 PASSION BC THIEF OF HEARTS CGN CD RE SDO VE ETD-M TDGCH Male 21

37 Rhodesian Ridgeback Kenzie EN717722 NIROKII'S KARAT Female 26.5

38 Retriever (Flat-Coated) Java CK-JG4152240 RISENSTARR CONSTANCE DARTAGNAN SDN Female 22

39 Rhodesian Ridgeback Cassie CK-HQ4053771 CH RIDISHIA DIAMOND SKY CASSIE OPEIA Female 26

40 Soft-Coated Wheaten TerrierJameson CK-GN3974681 MAROLOU WHISKEY’S LEGACY JAMESON Male 18

41 Rhodesian Ridgeback Willow DC659259 GCH RIDISHIA WIND INTHE WILLOWS Female 26

42 Basenji Jessy CW635137 JOSABRY BIBI BABE JESSY Female 15.5

43 Basenji Artemis CK-HY4052949 KAFRIKA ARTEMIS NS Female 16.5

44 Cavalier King Charles SpanielSannah CW629490 SANNAH KWANILA DE L'AMITOLA Female 12.5

45 Doberman Pinscher Elsa CK-HG3997922 GCH THEMISCYRA'S STEP INTO YOUR POWER Female 25

46 Japanese Akita Yoshi MN-HN4122503 YOSHITERU GO FUEN NO OKA Male 27

47 Doberman Pinscher Raven CK-HC4069757 CH MIDNIGHTSKY'S ATRIA Female 22

48 Doberman Pinscher Liberator's Eros FE754478 GCH LIBERATOR'S EROS CGN RN SDO S ATD Male 27

49 Dalmatian Happy CK-HQ4008159 DOTSON DON’T WORRY BE HAPPY Male 22

50 Mixed Breed Daisy CCN19900020 DAISY Female 14.5


